
 

Updated: September 24, 2025 

Research Facilitators 2025-26 

College/Department/School Name Email 

College of Agriculture and Bioresources Danielle Baron danielle.baron@usask.ca 

College of Arts and Science James Dobson (NSERC/CIHR) 
Stacey McHenry (SSHRC) 
Megan Strawford (CFI/Mitacs/Special 
Calls) 

j.dobson@usask.ca  
stacey.mchenry@usask.ca 
megan.strawford@usask.ca  

College of Dentistry Janice Michael janice.michael@usask.ca 

College of Education Sanjukta Choudhury sanjukta.choudhury@usask.ca 

Edwards School of Business Ernest Leung leung@edwards.usask.ca  

College of Engineering Rana Mustafa rana.mustafa@usask.ca  

Johnson Shoyama Graduate School of 
Public Policy 

Canadian Centre for the Study of Co-
operatives 

TBD 
 
Stan Yu 

 
 
stan.yu@usask.ca 

College of Kinesiology TBD  

College of Law Jonathan Brent jonathan.brent@usask.ca  

College of Medicine 
Department of Anesthesiology 

 
Darcie Earle 

 
darcie.earle@usask.ca 

Departments of Anatomy, Physiology, 
and Pharmacology, and Biochemistry, 
Microbiology and Immunology  

Bruna Bonavia- Fisher bruna.bonavia-fisher@usask.ca 

Department of Community Health and 
Epidemiology 

Maryam Madani Larijani  maryam.madani@usask.ca 

Department of Medicine Ozlem Sari ozlem.sari@usask.ca 

Department of Pediatrics Tova Dybvig  tova.dybvig@usask.ca 

School of Rehabilitation Science Sylvana Tu sylvana.tu@usask.ca  

Department of Psychiatry Mariam Alaverdashvili mariam.alaverdashvili@usask.ca 

Department of Surgery Karen Mosier karen.mosier@usask.ca 

Departments of Family Medicine, 
Medical Imaging, Obstetrics & 
Gynecology, Oncology, Ophthalmology, 
Pathology and Laboratory Medicine 

Mark Milne mark.milne@usask.ca  

College of Nursing Robin Thurmeier robin.thurmeier@usask.ca 

College of Pharmacy and Nutrition Gen Clark gen.clark@usask.ca 

School of Environment and Sustainability Graham Fairhurst graham.fairhurst@usask.ca 

Western College of Veterinary Medicine Tera Ebach tera.ebach@usask.ca  

 

mailto:danielle.baron@usask.ca
mailto:j.dobson@usask.ca
mailto:stacey.mchenry@usask.ca
mailto:megan.strawford@usask.ca
mailto:janice.michael@usask.ca
mailto:sanjukta.choudhury@usask.ca
mailto:leung@edwards.usask.ca
mailto:rana.mustafa@usask.ca
mailto:jonathan.brent@usask.ca
mailto:darcie.earle@usask.ca
mailto:maryam.madani@usask.ca
mailto:ozlem.sari@usask.ca
mailto:tova.dybvig@usask.ca
mailto:sylvana.tu@usask.ca
mailto:mariam.alaverdashvili@usask.ca
mailto:karen.mosier@usask.ca
mailto:mark.milne@usask.ca
mailto:robin.thurmeier@usask.ca
mailto:gen.clark@usask.ca
mailto:graham.fairhurst@usask.ca
mailto:tera.ebach@usask.ca

